
STUDENT ORG.  ADVISOR EMAIL PRESIDENT EMAIL 

Art club Ramon Deanda Ramon.Deanda@sulross.edu Victoria Montilva Vd21pa@sulross.edu  

Awakening Club Yuan Zhou Yuan.zhou@sulross.edu Tyren Dews Tmd22rx@sulross.edu 

Baptist Student Ministry Dr. Jennifer Miller-Ray Jennifer.miller@sulross.edu Yancy Perkins Ytp20cg@sulross.edu 

Biology Club Dr. Chris Ritzi critzi@sulross.edu Derek Dacus Dcd20hn@sulross.edu 

Black Student Association Dr. Eric Busby Eric.busby@sulross.edu Dayln Dunbar Dxd20ne@sulross.edu 

Block and Bridle Pre-Vet Club Dr. Jamie Boyd Jab15vg@sulross.edu Jade Ortiz Jpo23lp@sulross.edu 

Cheer Team Alyssa Salles Alyssa.salles@sulross.edu Faith Arnold Fxa21ry@sulross.edu 
Fellowship of Christian Athletes Dr. Billy Jack Ray Billy.ray@sulross.edu Yancy Perkins Ytp20cg@sulross.edu 

Geology Club Dr. Shiller Thomas.shiller@sulross.edu Nathan Sester Nis22im@sulross.edu 

Hancock Hill Club Dr. Urbanczyk Kevinu@sulross.edu Carissa Chambers Ccha7993@sulross.edu 

Industrial Technology Dr. Eric Busby Eric.busby@sulross.edu Logan Dewald Lld23kb@sulross.edu 
Kinesiology Club Mary Powers Mary.powers@sulross.edu Caitlyn Corley Ckc19vg@sulross.edu 

Math Club Dr. Angela Brown Abrown4@sulross.edu Madi Haas Mdh20nm@sulross.edu 

Music Club Dr. Alegria Ada18ae@sulross.edu Ashton Haines Aeh21lg@sulross.edu 
National Kitchen & Bath Association Dr. Eric Busby Eric.busby@sulross.edu Kacey Pate Kep22pr@sulross.edu 

National Association of Home Builders Dr. Eric Busby Eric.busby@sulross.edu Sebastian Whitten Srw24yr@sulross.edu 

Newman Club Manuel Martinez Manuel.martinez@sulross.edu Jenna Leanos Jll23pa@sulross.edu 

Pre-Law Association Dr. Jessica Velasco Jessica.velasco@sulross.edu Tannah Rutledge Trr23eq@sulross.edu 

Psychology Club Dr. Alicia Trotman Alicia.trotman@sulross.edu Baylene Silva Brs21sn@sulross.edu 

Spanish Club Dr. Esther Daganzo-
Cantens 

Exd22zw@sulross.edu Yareli Avila Yxa22vh@sulross.edu 

SRSU Archaeology Club Devin Pettigrew Devin.pettigrew@sulross.edu Bailey Larremore Bxl18ni@sulross.edu 

SRSU Range & Wildlife Dr. Ryan Luna rluna@sulross.edu Chris Mott Cgm21oe@sulross.edu 

Student-Athlete Advisory Committee Clayton Garcia Cayton.garcia@sulross.edu Victoria Aguayo Vaa22pl@sulross.edu 
Student Government Association Dean Harris Suzanne.harris@sulross.edu Shelby Green Stg21qf@sulross.edu 

Student Support Services Erika Zwahr Ewon3902@sulross.edu Sofia Molinar Scm22vl@sulross.edu 

Sully Productions Candes Ramon Cramon2@sulross.edu Tyren Dews Tmd22rx@sulross.edu 

Sul Ross Honor’s Club Dr. Kathy Stein kstein@sulross.edu Jacob Spurlock Jxs20ry@sulross.edu 
Sul Ross Rodeo Team  CJ Aragon Clint.aragon@sulross.edu Melanie 

Moosdorff 
Mam23ve@sulross.edu 

Sul Ross Theatrical Society Carolyn Barrientes Carolyn.barrientes@sulross.edu Cristian Sanchez Cdb19ml@sulross.edu 

The Gamer’s Collective and D&D Dr. Ritzi critzi@sulross.edu Madi Haas Mdh20hm@sulross.edu 
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